Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

Design:
Title:
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n°badd0152934 09-33-28 Logo dos gris_210mm_softshell
n°badd0152934 09-33-28 Logo dos gris_210mm

Stitches: 8,302

Height: 53.1 mm

Width: 210.4 mm

Colors: 6

Colorway: Madeira Polyneon
Zoom: 0.55

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

6
7

23

0

Machine format: Tajima

105.2 mm
105.2 mm
26.6 mm
26.6 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
11180.4 mm?
9.4 mm
0.0 mm
6.7 mm
44.97m
16.40m

N# Color
30
17
20 N
20 [
3 ]
5 I

No oM ON =R

Stop Sequence:

St. Code Name

605
805
591
464
552
290

30 [ 4,993

1918 Winter Gray
1827 Sky Blue
1651 Green Thumb
1812 Gray Haze
1980

1965 Paprika

1918 Winter Gray

Chart

Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
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Stitches: 8,302

Name: Winter Gray

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 605

Thread used: 3.19m

Name: Sky Blue

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 805

Thread used: 4.28m

Name: Green Thumb

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 591

Thread used: 3.02m

e
Color: 3 Color: 5 Color: 30
Stop: 5 Stop: 6 Stop: 7
Element: Element: Element:
Code: 1980 Code: 1965 Code: 1918
Name: Name: Paprika Name: Winter Gray

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 552
Thread used: 2.76m

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 290
Thread used: 1.46m

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40

Stitches: 4,993
Thread used: 27.27m

Color Film _
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing C'V?;%Et 2?;.4m:m
° A A coors: 6
‘ ‘lm ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Colorway: Madeira Polyneon
Z : 0.23
Design: n°hadd0152934 09-33-28 Logo dos gris_210mm_softshell o
Tile:  n°badd0152934 09-33-28 Logo dos gris_210mm
®

Color: 30 Color: 17 Color: 20 Color: 29

Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3 Stop: 4

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 1918 Code: 1827 Code: 1651 Code: 1812

Name: Gray Haze

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 464

Thread used: 2.29m

Authors:
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